

WP(C) 3132/2016

BEFORE

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJIT BHUYAN

List for Motion again on 05.09.2016, by which time the petitioner's association will bring on record the list of persons who are the members of Oil Khad Surakhy a Samity.

List accordingly.